
These products are mixes of natural materials, so results may vary. 
For more information on Luck Ecosystems, please visit: 
www.luckecosystems.com 
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Key Benefits
Locally sourced
Very high permeability
Washed
Clean and consistent sand texture

Application
Drainage trench sand material
Blending material to adjust rootzone texture

Technical Data Sheet

Typical Sieve Analysis 
(% Passing)

4.75 mm

2.36 mm

1.18 mm

0.60 mm

0.30 mm

0.15 mm

0.075 mm

96.4%

36.7%

19.2%

10.2%

4.0%

0.9%

0.1%

Drainage/Filtration Material
Product Conforms to VDOT #71 Specification
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