

Drainage/Filtration Material

Product Conforms to VDOT #71 Specification

Key Benefits

- $\bullet \ Locally \ sourced$
- Very high permeability
- Washed
- Clean and consistent sand texture

Application

- Drainage trench sand material
- Blending material to adjust rootzone texture

Typical Sieve Analysis

(% Passing)	
4.75 mm	96.4%
2.36 mm	36.7%
1.18 mm	19.2%
0.60 mm	10.2%
0.30 mm	4.0%
0.15 mm	0.9%
0.075 mm	0.1%





 $These \ products \ are \ mixes \ of \ natural \ materials, so \ results \ may \ vary.$ For more information on Luck Ecosystems, please visit: www.luckecosystems.com